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  6 Su Bishop   www.xandolla.com
     Photo by Alan Bishop
  7 Ada Bording   www.facebook.com/adababysglass
  8 Natalie Borghese   www.natalieborghese.com
  9 Allison Borgschulte   www.allisonborgschulte.com
     Larry Zengel & Brett Young   www.hothouseglass.com
     Photo by Larry Gawel
10 Cheryl Bott   www.etsy.com/shop/eyecbott
11 Ivy Boyer   ivyboyer5@gmail.com
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12 Stefanie Briscoe   www.destinatoatu.com
13 René Bulmer   jazzieand chuy@comcast.net
14 Mary Bush   www.honeybearbeads.etsy.com
15 Christina Callahan   www.duffglass.com
16 Suzanne Cancilla-Fox   suzfox@me.com
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17 Judy Carlson   www.jujeebeads.com
18 Kathryn Chaston   www.kathrynchaston.com.au
19 Rachel Childers   www.facebook.com/rachel.childers.9210
20 Eunsuh Choi   www.choiglass.com
     Photo by Elizabeth Torgorson-Lamark
21 Sage Churchill-Foster   www.sage-studios.com
     Photo by Scott Foster
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22 Molly Cooley   www.facebook.com/WindSweptTreeGlassArt
23 Babette Cox   www.etsy.com/shop/BabetteCox
24 Deb Cox   www.debcoxdesigns.com
25 Sheila Davis   www.SheilaDavisDesigns.etsy.com
      Photo by Doug Baldwin
26 Ingrid de Haast   www.glassbeads.co.za
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27 Leah Deeb   www.etsy.com/shop/BeadsofPassion
28 Annie Destito   www.glassbeadstore.com
29 Courtney Downman   www.courtneydownman.com
30 Jenifer Drumme   www.pacificnorthwestglassblowing.com
31 Omur Duruerk   www.karmatasarimatolyesi.com

29
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32 Ren Farnsworth   www.renfarnsworth.com
33 Kim Fields   www.kimfieldsglass.com
34 Sheri Fisher   www.GlassArtRevealed.com
35 Lezlie Foster   www.creekbottomglass.com
36 Sarah Friskey   www.etsy.com/shop/friskeybeads
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37 Jeannie Galt   www.jeaniesbeads.etsy.com
38 Jacky Geurts   www.jackaroo.nl
39 Lidia Godfrid   lidiag@godfrid.com
     Photo by Damian Wasser
40 Michelle Gray   graydm@tpg.com.au
     Metalwork by Raelen Bock
41 Kathryn Guler   www.kathrynguler.com
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42 Susan P Hanson   www.heartsongbeads.com
43 Leza Harary   www.facebook.com/leza.harary
44 Bronwen Heilman   www.bronwenheilman.com
45 Terry Henry   www.terry-henry-glassworks.com
46 Sue Hoberg   SueHoberg.etsy.com
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47 Danielle Hook   Instagram @girlonfireglass
48 Sandra Huber   smhuber01@att.net
     Photo by Whitney Huber
49 Krista Israel   www.krista-israel.com
      Photo by Steven van Kooijk Photography
50 Jelveh Jaferian   www.jelvehdesigns.com
51 Sandra Jahn   www.wgkglass.com
     Photo by Kimya Williams
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52 Jennifer Jennings   Instagram @art.and.devotion
53 Melissa Johaneson   www.flametouchedglass.etsy.com
54 Emily Johnsen   www.etsy.com/shop/GlassGoddessBeads
55 Barb Jorgensen   www.barbjorgensen.com.au
56 Lucie Kovarova-Weir   www.lunacybeads.com
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52
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57 Peggy Kervin   www.Facebook.com/PeggyKervinGlass 
58 Leanne Keyes   www.charmedbeads.ca
     Photo by Dwight Arthur
59 Rose Klapman   www.beadshaper.com
     Photo by Marvin Klapman
60 Christi Klein   www.etsy.com/shop/rapunselstower
61 Ann Klem   www.annklem.com
62 Cynthia Konow-Brownell   www.facebook.com/northernridgeglassworks
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64

63 Helen Kovacs   www.reddogglassstudio.com
64 Diane Kribs-Mays   Please find Diane on Facebook
     Photo by Jim Redding
65 Marcy Lamberson   www.Facebook.com/MarcyLamberson
66 Hethre Larivee   Instagram @hethre_glass
     Photo by Charley Freiberg
67 Patti Leota Genack   www.GlassHorseRanch.com

67

63

65

66

www.TheFlowMagazine.com20      The Flow TM • Winter 2019



72

71

68 Glenda Long   ghlong@centurylink.net
69 Mary Lowe Lukacs   www.BeJeweledGlassworks.etsy.com
70 Julie Lukosaitis   www.beadazzledbyjulz.com
71 Aimee Milan   polychrome@sbcglobal.net
72 patsy monk   monkpatsy2@gmail.com
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73 Rebecca Moore   littlerebeccamoore@gmail.com
74 Shelley Morren   www.Facebook.com/Shelarious
75 Joy Munshower   www.JoyMunsowerGlass.com
      Photo by David Orr Photography
76 Kirsty Naray   www.kirstynaray.com
     Photo by Chris Robart
77 Katherine Nesci   www.nesciglass.com
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78 Molly Noon   behaviorbynoon@gmail.com
79 Julie Nordine   www.CreditRiverArtGlass.com
80 Susan Otto-Bain   www.calido.ca
81 Marjorie Oxman   www.studiomarjo.com
82 Banu Oyman   www.banuoymanglassartdesign.com
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83 Sheila Papaioannou   www.MedusasStones.com
84 Susan Parry   www.torchedinthehead.com
     Photo by Art Parry
85 Janice Peacock   www.janicepeacock.com
86 Sharon Peters   www.smartassglass.com
87 Lois Ports   lports54@gmail.com
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88 Cathy-Jo Ramsey   www.glassimaginings.com
     Photo by Robert Postle
89 Heather Richman   heathr@crafty-fox.com
90 Kira Robertson   www.Facebook.com/burninbeads
91 Diane M. Rogers   dianemrogers@cox.net
92 Martina Römer   www.martinaroemer.com
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96

95

93

93 Elizabeth Ross   rossliz@mac.com
94 Carol Ann Savage   www.etsy.com/ca/shop/CASavageGlass
     Photo by Colin Savage
95 Dawn Scannell   www.art-insomnia.com
96 Vicki Schneider   www.expressiveglass.com
97 Dayna Schutter   www.Facebook.com/glassbydaynaschutter
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  98 Esther Silver   www.etsy.com/glassmenage
  99 Serena J. A. Smith   www.SerenaSmith.weebly.com
100 Veronique Southan   vlsouthan@hotmail.com
101 Karyn Sweezy   www.capeforge.com/glass
102 Julia Tachihara   www.myfroggiebeads.com
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103 Halina Tayour   www.lethalglass.com
       Photo by Darren Willis, dwillis.studio
104 Corina Tettinger   www.corinabeads.com
105 Demetra Theofanous   www.sculpturebydemetra.com
       Photo by Keay Edwards
106 Myrt Totty   www.TGAA.org
       Photo by Sandra Jennings
107 Janie Trainor   www.etsy.com/shop/RicoDelux
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108 Julie Van Ember   www.lampworkbyjulie.etsy.com
109 Georgia Van Zyle   gvanzyledesigns@yahoo.com
110 Aja Vaz   www.ajavaz.com
111 Annie Vedovell Shook   www.anniedidit.com
112 Wendy Velasquez   www.etsy.com/WendyVelasquezGlass
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113 Shannon Vickers   www.blueblazeslampwork.etsy.com
114 Jen Violette   www.jenviolette.com
115 Inge von Roos   www.ingetraud.wordpress.com
116 Tiger Waddell   www.mytreehousestudio.com
117 Lacey (LaceFace) Walton   www.lacefaceglass.com
       Photo by Alex Reyna

114

117

The Flow TM • Winter 2019      31www.TheFlowMagazine.com



119

120

121

122

118 Jeri Warhaftig   www.jeriwarhaftig.com
119 Stephanie White   www.beadsbydesign.us
120 Renee Wiggins   www.jetagestudio.com
121 Wendy Williams   www.morninglightglass.com
122 Tara Wisniewski   www.mtheadarts.com
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124

125

123 Tammy Rae Wolter   www.tammyrae.com
124 Frances Wrenn   franwrenn39@gmail.com
125 Zorah Xaunah   www.etsy.com/shop/VisionaryInceptions
126 Ikuyo Yamanaka   www.ikuyoglassart.blogspot.com
127 Laurie Young   www.australianartglass.com
       Photo by Christian Arnold
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